
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  51:00.0551

20 B. Tickle  41:00.7752

17 J. Barcia  41:01.0653

38 T. Canard  61:01.1144

341 N. Izzi  41:01.3945

36 D. Durham  51:01.7146

942 G. Swanepoel  31:01.7257

49 W. Hahn  21:01.7418

243 E. Tomac  21:01.9799

87 L. Smith  41:02.03010

28 T. Rattray  21:02.03111

577 M. Davalos  51:02.08712

175 P. Nicoletti  31:02.09313

185 K. Rusk  41:02.27314

50 A. Martin  21:02.31015

21 B. Wharton  51:02.31916

108 D. Wilson  41:02.33717

200 C. Seely  61:02.61618

603 T. Weeck  61:02.73719

211 T. Tapia  41:03.24920

990 I. Trettel  51:03.50521

521 K. Gills  61:03.69822

92 M. Willard  41:03.73123

565 P. Mull  41:03.85824

90 W. Browning  41:04.06525

64 T. Futrell  41:04.08826

354 C. Johnson  51:04.21727

505 S. Lipanovich  31:04.22628

613 J. DeCotis  31:04.25929

370 D. Yenerich  21:04.35530

348 J. Brooks  61:04.46031

172 J. Gibson  61:04.54332

330 A. Catanzaro  51:04.83733

160 C. Pennington  41:04.85234

918 M. Akaydin  61:05.28135

678 N. Myers  21:05.34936

166 D. Tedder  51:05.57037

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  348.0701

38 T. Canard  248.6442

20 B. Tickle  549.0363

49 W. Hahn  349.2994

28 T. Rattray  549.3985

36 D. Durham  549.4016

108 D. Wilson  449.4757

341 N. Izzi  649.5508

577 M. Davalos  349.5709

243 E. Tomac  549.74210

17 J. Barcia  449.90711

21 B. Wharton  550.31612

50 A. Martin  350.46013

87 L. Smith  250.49814

200 C. Seely  350.50815

942 G. Swanepoel  350.51616

185 K. Rusk  450.58617

211 T. Tapia  550.77918

175 P. Nicoletti  450.85919

603 T. Weeck  550.98920

92 M. Willard  551.26321

90 W. Browning  651.30522

990 I. Trettel  351.47323

521 K. Gills  351.52524

348 J. Brooks  351.80325

354 C. Johnson  551.81126

64 T. Futrell  651.82127

172 J. Gibson  451.89628

370 D. Yenerich  351.97229

678 N. Myers  652.00630

613 J. DeCotis  452.00631

330 A. Catanzaro  352.37632

565 P. Mull  452.46333

505 S. Lipanovich  352.48034

160 C. Pennington  252.92035

166 D. Tedder  353.54236

918 M. Akaydin  254.11237

61 V. Friese  159.28938

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

341 N. Izzi  337.6791

38 T. Canard  237.8182

377 C. Pourcel  337.8473

108 D. Wilson  338.3664

28 T. Rattray  338.4805

243 E. Tomac  338.4866

49 W. Hahn  338.5297

200 C. Seely  338.7118

20 B. Tickle  538.7129

87 L. Smith  638.86910

21 B. Wharton  438.90411

17 J. Barcia  538.93112

36 D. Durham  538.95513

577 M. Davalos  239.11814

942 G. Swanepoel  339.15515

175 P. Nicoletti  339.17916

50 A. Martin  339.20517

603 T. Weeck  639.25218

211 T. Tapia  539.35819

990 I. Trettel  339.42920

92 M. Willard  539.48021

185 K. Rusk  439.53622

678 N. Myers  639.69123

172 J. Gibson  339.88424

370 D. Yenerich  340.03925

354 C. Johnson  540.22426

348 J. Brooks  440.32727

521 K. Gills  340.41428

613 J. DeCotis  640.50629

64 T. Futrell  640.75030

90 W. Browning  441.00131

565 P. Mull  241.23232

166 D. Tedder  541.24733

160 C. Pennington  441.31434

505 S. Lipanovich  341.34435

918 M. Akaydin  341.65536

330 A. Catanzaro  141.67537

61 V. Friese  143.20938
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